
 
 
 

COG Events Calendar 
 

July - September 2012 
Updated: June 29, 2012 

 
July 2012 

Jul 11  COG Board of Directors  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Barbara Chapman -
 bchapman@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 13-
16  

2012 NACo Annual Conference and Exposition  
Pittsburgh, PA  
Contact: NACo - nacomeetings@naco.org  

 

Jul 18  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 19  Social Media in Emergencies Summit  
09:15 AM - 03:45 PM  
George Mason University School of Public Policy  
Contact: Jeanne Saddler - 202-962-
3250 or jsaddler@mwcog.org  
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Jul 20  Chesapeake Bay and Water Resources Policy 

Committee  
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 25  Metropolitan Washington Air Quality Committee  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 25  Climate, Energy & Environment Policy Committee 
(CEEPC)  
09:30 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Jul 30  Innovative Financing Tools for Energy Efficient 
Buildings  
10:00 AM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Jeff King - jking@mwcog.org  

 

August 2012 
Aug 15-
18  

MACo Annual Summer Conference  
Roland Powell Convention Center (Ocean City, 
MD)  
Contact: MACo - info@mdcounties.org  

 

September 2012 
Sep 11-
14  

2012 AMPO Annual Conference  
Saratoga Hilton  
Contact: AMPO - info@ampo.org  

 

Sep 12  COG Board of Directors  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Barbara Chapman -
 bchapman@mwcog.org  
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Sep 19  Transportation Planning Board  
12:00 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Ron Kirby - rkirby@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 21  Chesapeake Bay and Water Resources Policy 
Committee  
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Karl Berger - kberger@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 22  Car Free Day Event  
05:00 AM - 06:00 PM  
Regional  
Contact: Douglas Franklin -
 DFranklin@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 24-
28  

Metropolitan Washington Gang Conferece  
08:00 AM - 05:00 PM  
Silver Spring Civic Building  
Contact: Dept. of Public Safety and Health -
 metrowashgangconf@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 24-
26  

NARC Board of Directors Conference  
Boise, Idaho  
Contact: Lindsey Riley - lindsey@NARC.org  

 

Sep 27  Metropolitan Washington Air Quality Committee 
(MWAQC)  
12:30 PM - 02:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs - jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

Sep 27  Climate, Energy & Environment Policy Committee 
(CEEPC)  
09:30 AM - 12:00 PM  
COG Board Room  
Contact: Joan Rohlfs/Stuart Freudberg -
 jrohlfs@mwcog.org  

 

 


